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DRUMMOND, WESCOTT & WOODSUM
ATTORNE 3 AT LAW
485 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE 04111
CANIEL T DRAUMMOND, UK
PAJL A WESCOTT
HAROLD E WOODSUM, JR

DAVID PLIMPTON

HUGH G £ MACMAHON AREA COOE 207
YOHN A SRAUSTEIN 775 3793
+OSEPH L DELAFIELD IO

JOMN R CORNELL

RICHARD A SPENCER

S JAMES LEVIS JR

DANIEL AMORY

ROBERT £ HIRSHON

HARRY A PRINGLE

LAURENCE 8 CARROW. IIL

1HOMAS K ALLEN January 15, 1975

A. Ahllan Soule

Assistant Director

Department of Building Inspection
389 Congress Straet

Portland, Maine 04111

Re: Ramada Inn
Dear Mr. Soule:

I have your letter of January 13, 1975. We discussed
with C.S.R. Associates the fact that Mr. Cartwright had mentioned
in his December 9, 1974 that although the certificate of occupancy
was valid you would be forced to put a hold on the issuance of
the renewal of the inn keeper license unless the automatic emergency
generator was replaced. I understand, from my discussions with
C.S.R. Associates, that they have been working actively to secure
the delivery of tiie generator from Kohler Co., but delivery was
delayed because of material shortages. I believe the last word
C.S.R. Associates had was that the equipment was scheduled for
delivery around the middle cf this month.

By copy of this letter I am asking C.S.R. Associates
to let you know when the generator has been replaced, so that
there will be no problem with the inn keeper's license in the
future.

O

Verv truly yours,

)

N T

bavid Plimpton

DP/blw
cc: William E. Bailey, Esqg.
Richard M. Johns, Vice President

i ann e

RECEIVED

JAN161375

DEPT. OF BLDG. INSP.
DITY OF PORTLAND
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Buildir.g & Inspection Services

1196-1224 Congress Streot

Januwary 13, 1975

’E)
Navid Plampton c.c. William E, Bailey

Drummond, Wescoc:.: & i.odsum 1 Center Plaza
455 Cony:seas E£t. Boston, Mass. 02108
portlana, aine ..+ill

from our inspector in the field WNelson Cartwriyht, that the tempprary
emergency leased Generator was to be replaced. It is therefore,
necessary that this be doae as soon as rwssible and notify Mr. Cartw..gnt
here at this office that the work has been completed. If this is not

Gentlemsn
I would call your attontion to our letter to you of Dacember 9, 1974

done as he statis in his letter, we may not be abla to approve
Ramada Inn's license ink the future.

Very truly yours,

A, Al.ar Soule
Ass: stant RPirerstor




1135-1224 Congrwss Strout

Jaunuary 13, 1975

David pPlimpton c.c. William 2, dailey
Drunnon i, Waseott & wWoodswn @ Center Wlaz~w

455 Conyress Ht. Boaston, Mass, 02108
portliani, Malns 4111

Gontlenas

1 would zail your attonti.on t) our Loktas £t vou of Jaowabar D, Liie
Erom our irsnector in tho £4.1d, . lacn Cartwri k., that the wya srary
emargency leased Sanarator wWas £y o9 raplaced. It de thIvarand,
nececsary that tois e don: as 92570 ag —osiisle and nuyel.y sy, Cartwrignt

hera at this oflica taat Lo W oo bies oean 3 -plsead. It thia 18 not
Jon3 as nha statces in his lattar, we ma, N oo fale £ oapirowv
Ramada ir 's liconss inn tus futur

Tep. BToly yousas,

Ao Allan 5wl
Agaistant Mrector




Doconber 9, 1974

Ur. Daviad Plinpton
Drunnond, Yascott & woodnun
465 Congreas 5t

Portland, Haine 04111

Re* Ramada Inn

Daar Mr. Plinpton:
Ve did issuo o C. of O, for tho Ramada Inn on June 28, 1974 as por
unzlosed copy, as moat of thae deficiencies had been corrected.

licwaver, wo did ocxpoct tho tooporary Emorgency Loased Ganerator to
be roplaced at oncae. Thi. manual opoxated gonecator La atill cn
tha open cart, right hand side of building.

The Juno 28th ¢, of 0O, is velid, but unless che automatic energoncy
ganarator is installed bafore timo to ronow the Inn Rooper liconso
va will be forced %o place & hold on issuanco.

sincerely,

Helson Cartwright
Bullding Inspector

CeC, Ramasda Ian




CIT*” OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

R. 1194 ~ 1230 Congress Streat
{Ramacda Inn}

Ceptember 5, 1673
Drummond, Wescott & woodsun
Attorneys at Law
465 Congress Street
Portland, Maine 04111

Att: Mr David Plimpton

Dear Mr. Plimoton,

In rosponsa to your letter dated August 31, 1973, pertaining to
queries of the Ramada Inn permits, I am enclosinjy copies of letters
and peimits fromtour files for your guidan:e.

The building permits are for (1) the p:iings, (2) the foundation
only, on top of the pilings, and (3) the moctdr-lodue and motel
restaurant. The letter enclosed with the lattar tells what the issued
permi.t was subject to, and also challenges tnc cost which according
40 our permit was for 120 rooms and the plans showed 150. We feel
there should bz an added re-cnumeration of the permit value on this
item. As of yet, we have not heard anything on that letter.

I Lave talked tc Mr. Joseph Beaulieu who is in charge of the
sov.er division of the Public wWorks, City Hall, and I believe that
thers is still somaz problems as to the Bolton sewer and Sewell Street
area. And to my knowledge plans are such that the sewer has to go to
Congress Sireet for the present, but I would prefer that you contact
hira for details on this natior as it is not sumething that this
cifice handles.

You asked about areas of the lots for various facilit:o: including
the Shell Bervice Station and the Bonanza Restaurant. I woulu suggest
that if you hLave an ' tern who is capadle cf taking areag that he
spend some time in ! office and we will be delighted to put the
plans before him so w..t he can take this material off, as we do not
do this. In your "asi paragraph you asked if you could be supplied
with copies of the site plans from this office. The answer is y-:s.
However, they would have to be sent out and photostatted and then




Centinued - Page 2

reproduced which .aould be rathaer timely and expensive. Usually these
plans can e pur i :med i3 their original form thru the source ot the
coopany's archit.ct that made them, usually at a very moderate feo.
I suggest that if yourwish to nave plans, you contact Ramada's
architects and ask for original coplas,

I am in hopes that the information that I have atforded you is

satisfactory. If we may be of any further assistance, please do not
hesitate to coucaict us,

Vary truly yours,

R. Lovell Brown
RLB:.us
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DRUMMOND, WESCOTT & WOODSUM
ATTORNEYS AT LAwW

485 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE O4iil

CANIEL T DRUMMOND, JR.

PLUL A WESCOTT

+ AROLD E WCODSUM R

HEQDORE H nURTZ
DAV!ID PLIMNTON AREA CODE 207
HUGH G E MACMAHON A £ - 1 /T3 3793
—— u

JOHN A GRAUSTEIN gus 31 ? 973

JOSEPH L DELAFIELD I

4JOHN R CORNELL

RICHARD A SPENCER

5 JAMES LEVIS, JR

DANIEL AMORY

Mr. Robert Lovell Erown
Iuilding Inspzctor
City Hall

Portland, Maine ﬂ. // 6‘4’ /Z’.;D C’vJQMS .67

Ramada Inn--Congress Street
Portland, Maine

Dear M-, 3ccun:

I snoke with Mr. Soul= of your office, and he
recomnended that I write you concerning some Information we
ne:d in connection with the above project. : represent the
proposed construction lender for this project, and Mr. Dugas
who 1is representing the owners asked me to contact you concerning
this matter.

We would like toc obtain a letter from your office
indicating that building permits have been issued for the
motel project and all assoclated facilities, together with
an indication of any restrictions, conditions, or unresolved
matters as far as you. office is concerned.

I also need indication that there will be adequate
sewer service by the City of Portland ror this project. Some
time ago we had an indication that the Bolton Street sewer was
to be relocated to Sewall Street in connection with this project.
I am wondering if thi:c he., been accomplisned, or if not, where
the matter stands.

T would also appreeciate if your office could give
me its unde standing as to tae total square feet covered by
all of the facilities in the uintal project, which includes
not only the motel and assoclated facllities but the Bonanza
nestaurant and Shell station. T understand that you have all
~f the site plans, which would ind.cate the ground area, in
terms of square foovage, covered by the project. I inderstand




~
Mr. Robert Lovell Brown
Page 2

August 31, 1973

that it 1s in the neighborhood of 40,000 square feet, but I

would like some written confirmation on this, to be certain

that we will not have to be invclved with site selection approval
by the ™ rd of Envirmental Protectior.

. Dugas indicated that your office could supply ae
with copies of the survays or site plans that you have in your
office. I do not have the final version. If you cannot 3upply
me with the copy or copies, please let me know,

Thanks very much for your assistance.

Very truly yours,

LAy Lyv;“

David Plimpton

DP/dh

cc: Mr. William E. Balley, Fresident
Mr. Richard M. Johns, Vice President
William H. Gleed, Esa.




11196-1224 Congreas Sireect

S(‘:pt. 25, 1973
C. he
suite
Loston,

Gaatlcrens

By this olilve on jugust 23,1573
Lortal oa rctor loiie an

ionz poocented to us.

'y

~

a roegnavront

zend = Puiliino Code onc Jenlrqg L
peciit is issund by thic cfilcco unlees i
cf oy Codas. Thr nmer is elsiva rd
gus requiremcuts in the cons

el
(PR TIGLEATE M

wzets tan

trustien ol
Very truly youwrs,

R. Lovell Broumn

pirestor Guilding & Jraopection Sarvices




S M wnaE v

¥ gAY

e Epe 1

EDWARDS COMNSTRULTION, INC.

3ox 68, Merrimack, N h 030738
"el. (603) 424-5547

Septemnber 25, .973
Letter #2055
2ity of Portland, Haine
Building & Inspection Jervicet
Portland, M.uine
Att..: #e. 1. Lovell Ercwvn

KE: Ramada lnn
Port:2nd, Maine

GenJclemen:

Attached please find a revised cupy of Sheet Z-3, sl.owing
tne addition cf manual Fire Alarn pull stations on each f.oor.

Should there be ary questious, please feel free to contact

Very truly yours,
EDVWARDS CONSTPUCTION, Ik,

Sy ale A
Joseph .. Cassece
Vice President
JHCsle

Encs.

RECEIVED

SEP261973

DEPT OF BLDG. INSPs
CITY OF PORTLAND
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Iustall Wires

Permit No.

/T2
Issued
Portland, Maire ,7/.{;/—/"1 A-\" // , 19‘77

To the City Electrician, Portland, Mane:

The undersigned iiereby appiies for a permit 1o install wires for the purpose of conducting elec-
reic current, in acordance with the laws of Maine. the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the tollowing specifications:

(This form moust be ry}lpll-IWIr'(l out — Muoyumum Fee, $1.00)
(K=

Owner’'s Name and Addres ZT"' fec I" d Tel. 5§59 —;‘)—6/
Contiactor's Nagie, and Adilress (_&:u Z;f %c’/?[r T Tel. 5%51 "3// g
Locz;%i%? % (3 # 5/7(0’1 I";}’/‘?(‘Usc of Building 7?}1’\ o ra ¥y fert/ite.
Number of Families z\{rlmems Stores Numb¥r ol Spdries

Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Alterations

Pipe Cable ‘/Melal Molding BX Cable Plug Mol v (No. of feet)
No. Light Outlets Plugs Light Circuits Plug Circuits
FIXTURES: No. Fluor. or Surip Lighting (No. feet)
SERVICE: Pipe Cable /Underground No.of Wites % Size &
METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number Phase H. P. Amps Volts Starter
HEATING UNITS: ..omestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters Watts
Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
ns (No. Units)

Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Sig
1

Will commence 19 Rearly to cover in 19 nspection 19

)
Amount of Fee § i
. S
/6({ J/ /$/0“/ Slgllcg/M’
7

DO NOT WRYTE BELOW THIS LINE

SERVICE — METER GROUND
VISITS: 3 4 5
7 g 10 11

REMARKS:
INSPECTED BY %fu%/ [9%»—-’

(OVER)




73

S /2¢O
’/02/ Z
42 s

//

4

TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS

/s

\

o et
WORK COMPLETED

INSPECTION DATE

LOCATION
REMARKS

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31,

WIRING
1 to 30 Qutlets
$1 to 60 Outlets
Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet .
(Each v 've feet or fraction thereof of fluorescent lighting or
any t - plug molding will be classed as one outlet).

SERVICE.
Sing® Phase
Three Phase

MOTORS
Not exceeding 56 B P.
Over 50 H.P.

HEATING UNITS
Domestic (Oil)
Commercial (Oil)
Electric Heat (Each Room)

APPLIANCES
Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Built-in
Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent built-in appliance — each
unit

MISCELLANEOUS .
Temporary Service, Single Phas
Temporary Service, Three Phase
Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, etc.

Meters, relocate

Distribution Cabinet or Panel, per unit
Transformers, per unit

Air Conditioners, per unit

Signs, per unit

ADDITIONS
5 Qutlets, or less
Over 5 Outlets, Regvlar Wiring Rates
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October 17, 1973

W¥i1liam E. Batley

C.S R. Associates

One Center Plaza

Boston, Mass. 02108

Re: Ramada Inn, Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Bafley:

Thank you for your prompt reply to my recent letter. Not having the plans

-

to your proposed Ramada Inn I am rot, of course, in a position to argue the
conclusion of your attornfes. However, in order to insure a mutval undar-
standing of the basfs for my letter I have enclosed a copy of the opinion
from the Office of the Attorney-General upon which we base the definition

of structure. You will see that it §& considerably broader than Just bufid-
ings and it seems quite 11keiy that your project will fall within the 60,000
square feet 1imit. This would occur because parking area, swimming pools,
etc. would have to be included.

I would apprectate your reviewing the situation again. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Henry E. HWarren, Director
Bureau of Land Quality Control

HEW:1dp

cz: Building Inspector - City of Portland, Portiand, Maink. RECEIVED

~nT 121973

DEPT. OF BbLLG. INSP.
CITY OF PORTLAND
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EDWARDS CONSTRUCTION, INE.

Box 68, Merrimack, N. H. 03078
TeL(603)424w5547

October 1, 1273
Letter #2071
Buiiding ¢ Inspection Services
City Halil
Portlang, Maine
Attn: Eaple S. Smith
RE: Ramada Inn

Portland, Maine
L1196-1224 Congress Street

Dear My, Smith:

Very truly yours,

EDWARDS CONSTRUCTION, Ine.

Joseph N. Cassese
Vice President

\
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Approxi ll.. - 1224 Congrons 3t.

oo TR 2D, 197

Vo

EIVSRNR

Mr, Jogoph F. Dugas \P;-:x"x_‘{\!\%{ L
Hain at,. :
Moxrrimoo, Masa.

ez dwis Portland Toust
oo gpwat ML
L ':,':m:, Hanne

3‘"0.‘ . «‘5(‘-5'11-

B, arka bDepte
a0, Jeak Hennody

Contlanen:

Pormiv to construct o motor lodge w')th 150 xoome with restsurant
and assembly sren a3z por plan 48 isanad harowith pulrject to
following bulldiag cods requirenantsa,

m;a firm dept, requasts thatbt Clana 3 atandpipe aorvigo ba Jak fo
vided.

Alao additionnl hydrants may bwiva 20 be provided on the anlta,
tho location of which ie to o desided ok a lotar dotas

Tha kFublia Yorks rocquuosts you contaat than conzorning the aiyzs of
the sanitory scewer and how it is &0 be connostoed %o tha aity
sower, wvhather by manhole, ¥ ox 1 aorseation,

Bepavate pormita aroe roquired for the kitchen sotlpmont and hgwd
o:::r. ?é:gito, these to bo takon out by wmnd in the nane of the matunl
na OFy

Separate pzimits for the aprinklor systam nxe o b taken cut by
and in the namo of tho wotual fnataller,




0-2-

Vestibule latehsets or equivalew. are be installed on doors
lgading f£rom kitchen to AMt=-cf-300x8.

tion 917.22 requires Class C fire doors be provided between
iitchen and dining roon and kitchen and service gorridore.

Ag per ouxr conversation, door il on gheet A2-9, is to be moved to
the left oo as not to interfere with dooxr #5.

on’ sheat A3-2, the door leading to rental units noar toilet area
ig to be moved to the left and nade to swing out inatead of In.

pefore the kitchen area can be approved, separate plans must he
sulkiritted to this office showing the layout of appliarces 80
rhat we may submit it to +he Health Department for thoir approval..

Thip office would reque.: verification of the $1,960 2159, cost
estimate given us Bnd we ymuld request that you varify in writing
that the total cost of copgtruction is applicable to the above
figuree

Very truly yours,

Barle S, smith
Plan Examiner

BSsik

PoS. Tha Flumbiag Inspsctor requires that at the baso of gach
stack the nunber of gizture units e shown, also the total number
of fixture units on houss drain.

indiczte that pipe has meen sized according to portland Plushing
code reguirensnis.




1196 122l Congress Btroat
Tacesvor 6, 1973

Hr. Josash F. Iugas g.c. iSoryinge Porilend Trush
Moxrimao, Hasd. 2 Prospect HI11
Hoxximas, iass
¢.0. Fizo Jopt.
c.c. Soule Glass Co.
Fortland, Mdaine

ornbleaent

Referring to sheet 4] (Cozssroiad. AxoG ficox plen) plemse De adviged of {he
following door svinise md the vequirved doox haxdwexe.

The two dooms leading from the function yovm to ue lobby end corzddon
ave rsquived to swing wita the scit travel, woich means +hese Anors will
puing owtvaxd Srow tho functicn rooxm. The thrae dooxs leading into the
corpidor from tha npgayeation” arvs &X0 raquired to swing into tne
corridor with the exit tpavel. Thoso doorm 3¥e all %o be sgripped with
anti-peale uardwsxr ~aemw 216 leading from the vecoeabicn 1oem YO the
gconorato walk wroR 4o yoquived o be & srdnging Goox which will swing out
ingtead of tue sliding dnoT anoun. Thie doox is also requized %o bo
eyqeipped with anbi-panic headware.

Very lmaiy yours,

Eezle 8. Smth
Tion Exeminor

R Lo tatis T
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1196-1224 Congress Street
Sept. 25, 1973

C. Ro Su l\sswiates
Suite 790, 1 Center Piazg
Boaston, Mass. 62108

Sentlemen:
Building pernit was lissued by thig office on fugust 29,1973

to C.R. 8, Associates to construct & motor lodge and regtaurant
a8 per plans and spettifications Presented to ua,

This de and Zuning Ordinanze,
issued by this office uvnless it meets

ruquirements of our Ccdes: The owner ig obl .gated to meet
Municipal Codeg requirements in the constriction of his
bullding,

Very truly yours,

Re Lovell Brown
Directosr Building & Ingpaction Services
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ONE CENTZR PLAZA
BOSTON, MA, 02108
(617) 723-1870

August 10,

R. Brown, Director
Building Depariment
City of Portland
City Hall

Portland, Maine

RAMADA INN
PORTLAND, MAINE

Re:

Deer Mr. Brown:

check in the sum
permit fee for
rear of 1194-1230

I am enclosing our
of $5,882.28 for the building
the Ramada Inn located at the
Congress Street, Portland.

I was informed by Mr. Joseph Cassese,

cf Edwards Construction, Inc., that the race
ffor the building permit fee is $3.0Y per thousand
of the contract price for construction of the
Jiotel. The contract price for construction of
-he hotel is $2,005,059. However, I was
reminded by Mr. Cassese to deduct the amount of
$44,300. for the amount we have already paid
for the foundations. My calculations are as follows:

CONTRACT PRICE. . . . $2,005,059.

LESS FOUNDATION COST. 44,300.

$1,96G,759.

Thank you for your cooperation
expeditious handling of our project.

Very truly yours,

KEGAL INNS, INC.

RECEIVED

Ait131973
DEPT. OF BLL3 i P,
CITY OF PORTLANS

BY

e
TWiYrlicu F. Badey
Fresid. .c

WEB:caj

Encbsure




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT VERMIT ISSHED
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP

B.0.CA. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION R S Auc 21 1974
ZONING LOCATION. ___ __ PORTLAAND, MAINE,

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a pernut 10 erect, alter, reparr, demolish, move or install the following building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordan e vith the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C A Building Coade and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portlane with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
twins:

73 . .. Fire District #)

1 MOTEeT 4 5. 73,8+ . Telephone
2 Lessees aame and adddress . .. = - .. . Telephca. ...
2. Contractor’s name and address X Telephuie

4. Architect .. . +.. .. No.of sheets . 1...
Proposed use of building

F

. .

No. fami'ies
No. stories . ...
Other buildings on same Iot ...
Estumated coatractural cost $

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr.
Th's zpplication is for: & 775-5451

To erect cetachec pole sign 22 s, ft. as ner ;
Ext. 234

arking direct:onz
Masonry Bidg. .....
Metal Bldg. . Stam:» of Special Conditions
Alterations . .
Demolitions
Change of Use

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subrontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal und mechanicals.

PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 1 200 3% 40

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this werk? Is any electrical work involved i this work?
Is connection to be made to pubiic sewer? ............. .. If not, what is proposed for sewage? . .. ..
Has septic tank notice been sent? . Form notice sent? ...... . .
Height average grade to top of ~late e Height average grade to kighest pomnt of roof
Size, front e solid or filled land? .. ........ earth or rock? . ...,
Material of foundation . Thickness, top . ... bottom
. Roof covering ...

No. of chimneys Material of chimneys of lining ..
Framing Lumber—Kind . . Dressed or full size? .
Size Girder .. Columns under girders vo . . Size ... Max. on centers . . .
Swds «outside wails and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Brideing in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fect.

Juists and rafters: 1st floor

On centers: 1st floor

Maximum span:
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of wails? . . .. .. height?

IF A GARAGE

No. cars now accommodated on same lot . . . ., to be accommodated .. number commercial cars to be accommodated . . .
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs tocars he’ v stored in the proposed building? .
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPLCTION—PLAN EXAMINER . ... Will work require dusturhing of any tree on a public street? ..
ZONING: ..e" K. ... A e, 5507

-7 L
BUILDING CODEL. 4~ §/2¢/ 72y~ & ~¥u.. Wil there be in chaige of the above work a person coripetent

Fire Dept.: to see that the State and City requirements pertairing thereto
are observed? . .¥%5. ..

Sipn Corp of america

- - .
Signature of Applican: . &“ .S ,ﬁ'/-vl‘ﬁi‘- . Phone #....
/ .
SR

Type Name of above .

, Other
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT 127y
B.O.C.A. USE GROLUP ()142&; PR
B.C.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION |
ZONING LOCATION B2 PORILAND, MAINE, Dec 5, 1973 FITY of PuisLAN

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES. Poxriano Maxe
Tite undersigned heres appaes tor a perput 1o erect, wlier, repair, demohish, move or instal the following building, struc-
ture, cquipment or chunge use in accordance with tie Laws of the Swre of Mane e Portlangd B QO C A Bufing Code énd

Lontng Ordinance of the C.ty ot Portland with plans cnid specificenons, if any, s nuaed herewitit and the jullowing specifica-
Lions,

LocatioN 1196~1224 rear Congress Sy . - . . Fire Distict %17 s20
1 Owner's name and addre~ OSR Asso¢,. Suite 790, 1 Center Plaza, Boston Telephone

2 Lesse2's name and adddress . .. . Telephose . . L.
3 Cuntractor's name aod address Eastern Electr .. . Telephone 237=1561,
4 Architect U . Specifications . Plans No of sheets
Proposcd use of building potar lodge oo No fanulies .

Last use . . . .. . . . . . . No familics

Material No. stories .. Heat . Stsle of roof . . Rovfing

Grh.r buildings on same lot . . ..
Esiimated contractur o5t S... . ... ... Fee $500
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. Cartwright e GENERAL DESCRIFTION

This apg* ~ation 15 for: G 775-5451 To install complete fire alam system per

Dwelkng . Ext. 234 per plans on file,
Garage . dnn
N te 747
Masonry Bldg. ........... oA
Metal _idg. A Stamp of Special Conditions
Alterations i 37 fou ;7 ./ 74
Demolitions ‘
Change of Use

Other i
NOTE TO APPLICANT  Separate permits are requ.red by the ifb'(a?f; %d subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and meckhanicals. e
PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUE;D TO, 1
- "Other: .

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing irvuived in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? .
Is conaection to be made to public sewer? e . If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? .... . Form notice sent” ..
Height average grade to top of plate .- .. Height average grade to highest poin: of rcof
Size, front ... sohd or filled nd? ... earth or rock?
Material of foundation .. Thickness, top . bottom
Kind of roof Rise per foot . . Roof covering . .
No. of chimncys . Material of chimneys . ... of lining .. . Kind of heut .
Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size? Comer posts
Size Girder . . .« -. Columns under girders .. ... .Size.. . . Max. vn centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying pantitions) 2x4-16” G. € Bridging 1n cvery floor and flat roof span over 8 feetl.

Joists and rafters: Ist floor

On centers: 1st floor

Maximum span: 1st floor . .
If vae story building with masonry watls, thickness of walls?

IF A GARAGE

No. cars now accommodated on same lot . . . -, to be accommodated . . number commercial cars 1o be accommodated . ..
Will automobile n pairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVALS BY. /) } (%, DATE /2,772/7 3  MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION=-PLAN EXAMINER ... é’ill work require disturbing of any trec ona p olic street?
ZONING: .

BUILD¥NG CODE: ﬁ . / . S Will there be i~ charge cf the above work a person competent
Fire Depr™ /74 6= 4 6‘4'44"“} 7. ... '10'/0 -« to sce that the State and City requirements pertaining therete

v . . are observed? .. Y68, .

ienature of Applicant éog.cc?:g/!""‘/“"
EoR :

s2/6 773 2> Name of above Boberts Sims

-~y -
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Building permits and letter of confirmation
from Building Inspector indicatiny that permit is

subiect to §g_conditions; or, alternatively, that

any conditions contained in such permits have been
satisfyinag.
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3

7

s
>
7//9 3

ST
27
2

74
v

it C/
TOTAIL NO. INSPECTIONS

7
a

INSPECTION DATE
WORK COMPLETED

C

LOCATION

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31,

WIRING
I to 30 Qudets
31 w0 66 Qutlers
Over %0 Outlets, each Outlet
(Each twelve teet or traction thereof of fluorescent highting or
any tvpe ol plug molding will be classed as one outlet).

SERVICES
Single Phase
Three Phase

MOTORS
Not exceeding 50 HLP.
Over 50 H.P.

HEATING UNITS
Domestwe (Oil)
Commeraal (Oil)
Electric Heat (Each Room)

APPLIANCES

1963

2.00
$.00
.05

Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Built-in
Dishwashers, Diyers, and any permanent builtan appliance — each

unit

MISCELLANEOUS
Temporary Secryice, Singl. Phase
Temporary Service, Three Phase
Circuses, Carnnals, Fairs, etc.
Meters, relocate
Distribution Cabinet or Panel, per unit
Transformers, per unit
Air Conditioners, per unit
Signs, per unit

ADDITIONS
5 Outlets, or less
Over 5 Outlcts, Regular Wiring Rates




w susess oy | PERMIT 1SSUED

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT JUN 12 1973

Amendment No. . .. .1 .. e reeeeeoes vesneurmn

Portland, Maine, .. h'ay 17’ 197 e MY Ui Wﬂlmn

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permil NafB/ 432 perteining to the building or structure comprised
in the original application in accordance uith the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of
the City of Portland, plans and spec-fications, if any, submitted kerewith, and the following specif itions:

Location ..#-1194 = 1230 Congress ot. ... ... . .. . . Within Fire Limits?. ., . Pstdlo.... ...
Owner’s name and address .. CeSsfte aSS0C,  Suite 790-1 Center Flagi, LSl .. Tele one .. .
Lessee’s n2ame and AdIess . .o - . e oeeies + s e semieenias i S e i s s Tele; one ... .o
Costractor’s name and address . Serds Tonstr. Inc,, FO Bax ¢€8, Merrimac, N.H.Telephone

Architert .. . o e e e e o . .. Plans filed . No. of sheets ...

Proposed use of biflding .. HOLEL o oot oo e No. families

Last MSE . oo v ce e e e e e e s e e e e e e e v eeerr .. No. families ... . ..o ..

Increased cost 0f work . . ... . oo ..o s e Additional fee .. 5.00
Description of Proposed Work

To construct founcatior. ONMLY for kemada Inn.

Details of New Work " Lot fe W

Is any plumbing involved in this work? . .. . . .oov o Is any electrical wurk involved in this work? . o s v,
Height average grade to top of plate . . . oo o Height average grade to highest point of roof . .. oo oo - i
Size, front ... No.stories .. .. ....solidorfilledland? ... ........ earthor 10ck? coeererens
Material of foundation ... ... ... - ..o ... .. Thickness,top . . .. bottom ... ... cellar . e s e
Material of underpinning ... . o oo ight ..ccceec oo woe - wnen - - . Thicknese .... SR
Kied of r0of ..... . oeccee e . . ... Rise per foot ROOE COVETING .oove coins cneve wrreninen seiiss woiantinss sossmissios i aseninens .
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys of lining ... o e
Framing lumber—Kind ... s o v e Dressed or full size? ... i e
Corner pasts . . Girt or ledger board? . .o e e SiZ€
Girders .....coevvrievne Size .. Columns und :r girders ... . .. .. ..o Siz€ o Max. on centers
Studs (ourside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: 15t 00T oo s v g 20 e g TOOT i e s e

On centers: istfloor ... . ,2d ..o . e e v00f

Maximum span: ISt A0Or ...« e ey DG . ., roof
Approved:

T e EITEEAT TN

. o eeeerar et e Approved: ... A
INSPECTION COPY Inspector of Buildings




AV A
PERMT T°5HED
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Aed 301873
Class of Building or Type of Structure 3 ol ¢ % BRI .
Portland, Maine, ~April 17, 1573 ) T 6t runsnate
To the INSPECTOR Or BUILDIN' s, sortrann varxe

The undersigned ke hv appltes Ior a perma. o erect 2iter pe- C st 010 gl follorrny butlding struct - quipment
in accordance witk the Laz » of the Stcte ef Maine, ke Butlton, — + ung Zuning Ordinerce of the ¢~y U
specifications, if any, submitted herewsth and the follewang stectncuatons:
son T€3T 119412340 Congress -t
Location ">° Jum223 = ‘

t. . My I

Within l:‘ire Imas? | - JSSD%’\"'%
Owner's name and «ddress CoSeit. nssoc,, Suite 790- 1 Center rlaza, tosten, Telephone.
Lessee's naine and address - —~. Telephone
Contractor's name and address zdwards Constr. Inc. FO Fox cé3, Ner:imac, H'“'lelephone
Architect ~ pecifications Plans No. of sheets
Proposed use of building . _Hotel
Last use e e

No. families ____

- . . No. farailies

Matenal «~. No stories -Sty.e of root Roofirg

Other buildings on same lot  _ .

Estimated cost $. _ 344,300 Fees§ 135,
General Description of New Work P~ #-3c -7

FILIKCS ONLY - as per plzrs

It is understood that this permt does not nclude installation of keating epparctus which 15 to be taken ou? separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BFE ISSUED TO co.tractor
Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this wark? Is any electrical work involved in this work? ____ _
I: connection to be made to public sewer? ———— If not, what s proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? ____ s Form notice sent?
Heiglit average grade to top of plate . _ Height average grade to highest point of roof. —
Size, front _  _ ___ depth  _ . No. stories solid or filled land? earth or rock? _
Materia! of foundadon _ ____. . __ - Thickness, top . . bottom. — cellar_ _ .

Kirduroof . ____ . Rise p frot -~ rlo0f covering _____

e e

et et s chamten | e e eeasemeamatenss

No. of chimneys . ..____ _ _ Materj~' fch . reys -oflining. ______  Kindof heat _ . _ ___fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind — e or full size?. . Corner posts

Siz¢ Guder __ - - — — Columns under girders _ . . Size:

- — . Sills
Max. on centers _ _ e
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Brideing in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: Ist floor. _ __ cee2nd o 3d —sroof . ___

On co~ters: Istfioor . __.. -e2nd . 3de s T0Of

Maximum span: tst floor. ... . , 2nd , 3rd g FOOf
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? _ _ _ _ _ e et e Di€ight?

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot » to be accommeodated number comnzercial cars to be accommodated ..
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? _

APPROVED: Miscellancous
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? _ S
& - 3, 3 - QE z
f 5'// '/ Z T Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? __ Y€S

cs 30t

INSPECTIONM COPY




Permit No. <3/ \.W\N

Aro?..cg \ﬁ //9¢ - /23¢ ﬁm).:g?{
NOE..Q. r % \ﬂJ Q&f\«.ﬂ\ r\l

Date Date of vn?:; “O . “To 2,

Notif. closing-in

Inspn, closing-in

Final Notif.
—_—

Final Ingpn

C Cert ot OQ.:?:_Q issned

dtaking Out Notice
,lcl‘ll.llllultll,.lll...li

Form Check Notice '

.ll.':&tilfl.!l..llll.,’llnlll




A RO - e PERMIT AR
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 00860 4 ; o wn
Class of Building or Type of Structure L
Portland, Maine, ~ 0%°+ 195 1972 CITY of pusiLARD _

To the INSPECTOR GF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The u..dersigned hrseby appliss for a perms 20 erect alier repoir aemolish insiall the followtng burlding s'ructure egu: pment
in accordance with th. Laws of the S ate of Maine, the Surlding Code and Zoning Ordinarce of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, 1 uny. submitled korerith and the felicwing speciications

X

2 . 1%3 - r ) . . e
Laf o 1212 Congress St. - Within Fire | units? Dist. No.

Location .. = g -
196w 1225  uerpimeeetoctiTre-trant, v i1y, Herriwc 58,
Owner's name and address BeTF : - 2 irospect 4 . lelephene..

Lessee's name and address (.75 S p T _  Telephone
Contractor’s name and add:ess W tain St., Merrirac, ¥ass, Telephone

Architect _ Specifications Plaus No of sheets
Proposed use of building - - - . A Ne. families e e
Last use _ o - R . - . . No. families _
sfatenal _ _ No sturies Sty le of roof : Roofing
Other buildings on same lot - o - A o
Estimated cost §. ;747 7317 5228

General Description of New Work

To construct a motor lodge 290' x féf)' {mstel, restaurant ) as per rlans
(150 rocws)

This application is preliminary to get settled the questicn of zoning appeal. 1n tne

event the appeal is sustained the apilicant will furnish complete infermation
estimated cost and pay legal fee,

[abaaa Rl A
UMV SR

o ‘ WA Y
B B N e ety

It i understood ihat this permit does not tuclude insiellation of keaning ¢pparalus whizi 15 to be tzken out separately by and in
the name of sl keatsnig contrecior. PERMIT 10 BE ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing invelved in this work? . Is any elec rical week invoived in this work? ...
Is connection to be made to public sewer? — If not, what »2 proposed tor sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form pu.ace sent? .

Height average grade to top of plate ... . _ .. 5! . averige grade to highest point of 00f e -
Size, front. . ...  depth . . . ... No. stories _ eotid or filled land?. .. ... ... .¢arthorrock? . .
Material of foundation oo . e ~ . ‘Thickness, top _bottem_... . cellar . .. .. .

Kind of r00f — o e e o -Rise per foot _.... —— Roof corenng .

No. of chimneys _. ... . .— Material of chimneys. . . . _of linirg . — e Kindofheat . ... _fuel __.___
Framing Lumber—Kind ... ._._ . Dressed or full size?. - . Corner posts - - L Sills
Size Girder — — — - Columns under girders ... . _ . Size Max. on ce ders .. . ...
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: tst foor. - —- e a2 e e 30 e e av0Of

On centers: 15t 8007 o e ey 20004 - 3rd e . 100l

Maximum span: 1st floof oo ooy 20y 30d o ey TOOf
If ore story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. . s o o o e height?

If 1 Garag:
No. cars now accommodated on same lot. |, to be acco nmodated. . _number commercial cars tg be acccmmodated —
Will auto.:-obile repairing be done other than minar repa rs to cars habitually :tored 1n the proposed building? ... . . -

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any treeona public straet? . .

Wil' tnere be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see tnat the State an] City requirements pertaining theret) are
s
obseived? ,_,yf._

Jusepn F, dugse

cs 307

FILE COPY Signature of owner

o AV VIS




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Departmert of Building Iuspecrion

~1194-1230 Tongress

Remada Tnn

Suite 790
Edwards Construction In 1 “enter
I, O. Box 668 o103
Merrimac, N, H.

.

Gantlemen:

Permit is being issved subject to I'ire Lepartment roquiremen
as follows:

approved site plan only; we will be calling for rew

hydrants in the vieinity of the proposed building,
possibly twe in number. Location to be deter-mined
as we rezeive additional details

AT e

Very truly vours,

>~

As Allan Soule
Assistant Director

AASim

"




File

g llGeyg 2 4 2 3,

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE AN sosert v, cREno

FIRE DEPARTMENT crir

FIRE PREVEN1TION BUREAU
380 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE
April 26, 1972

Building Inspection Office

Re: TQan-cdr Inn

Approvedsite plan only; we will be calling for new hydrants in the vacinity
of the proposed building, possibly two in number, Locziion to be detemined
&s we receive adaitional cetails,
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TEl. 929-6605
EVE. 929-3903

7 MAINE TESTING LABORATORY

HoLLis. MAINE 04042

CONCRET= FIELD REPORT

Remsda lnn, rortland, Msine patplecenber 28, 1973

PROJECT
= o - :
CONCRETE suppLIER, GO0k Conorete Company, Portland, Maine

TYPE OF CONCRETE . DESIGN STRENGTH, 2000 PSI

- Opa .
Falr . .AIR TEMPERATURE.. 25 &

4:30 P.H.

WEATHER....

1sT LOAD ARR. 8:00 R.M, -' LAST LOAD

CVLINDER FABRICATION

TEST.NO. TRUCK TIME  SLUMP % AIR WT. c/F IDENT.
LT @40 7 11:00 AL.M. 4,00¢ 12, 12B, 120

LOCATION

TEST NO. Lines 11 to ¥ Roof Slab CU. YDS, PLACED.
© 777 Ané.aleotrical rooms ground flcor .

SLUMP TESTS

TEST NO. TRUCK TIME SLUMP L.»OCATION‘ .

Loe o ah

" RECEIvVEp
REMARKS: JANZ  109-

Xy
beey. OF g v

Ty 303
Ury of ”ORTLA';C“gP‘

- " —
CU. YDS. PLACED THIS DAY: PREVIQ!.JS: TOTAL TO DATE:

1.
1

REMARKS; 7 ¢ St AL . o
‘”cc’ﬂ*@%w&;rda'l C AR oL - .
- "Depie ‘Bldg. Tasp, 1

Frank Brady . Haine Testing Lavoratory-

8:30 R.M. -, Yo 9
LEFT LAB: e ,é&.:; 52 gf.,;."'"l,ﬁasmlf-ﬁm-a-;g{m'_

- 5330 PoH Stepher P. Yensthermaker by,
AREETEE: 40 S :

INSPECTOR:

.~

ey e e =

Fip .

X

o

Bk S

T




TeEL. 929-6605
Eve. 929.3903

MAINE TESTING LABORATORY

HoLLis. MAINE 04242

CONCRETE FIELD REPORT

crosscamede Inn, Portland, Keins pare December 27, 1973

(\
CONCRETE suppLien 00K Conorete Jompany , Portland, “aine

3/"' Mex 7 ‘b‘a{;‘

TYPE OF CONCRETE

WEATHER. Ii«ht Rz in

jsr LOAD ARR. . 12180 :.M. Esvlmatad, o o4p 5:00 P.M.

AlIR TEMPERATURE

CYLINDER FABRICATION

TEST NO. TRUCK TIME  SLUMP % AIR wT. c/F IDENT.
) .. K 30, .2:45 P.M. 3,50" 114, 11B, 11C

e 84
TEST NO- paof slab- lpnes N to U CU. YDS. PLACED

SLUMP TESTS

TEST .NO.  TRUCK TIME SLUMP
REMARKS:

CU. YDS. PLACED THIS DAY: a " PREVIOUS: TOTAL TO DATE

Hotlfied 1 pem. this dey of concrete poer. Pour wed in progress
REMABKSay errival. Required strength 3000 PSI 7 Bag 4000 PSI used due to
inclemont weather,
cu: Edwards w3
Dept. Blég. Insp. 1
Frank Bredy ¥aine Testing Laboratory

IN'SPECTOR: 6 hr. min.

LEFT LAB: 4:4 3,, vy *g_/:‘.,,/,,, ;'--_..~{~_
ARRYIARSg 40 . 3913 e is feneter@gﬁar 0’

o e, o R w——t

a
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e Yesting Lalbiornatony

HoLLis, MAINE 04042
TEL. 929-6605

BRANCH OFFICE: P. O. BOX 1767 — PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 — TEL, 774-6605 — AREA CoODE 207

DESIGN - TESTING - INSPECTION
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY - INTERNATIONAL SERVICE

CONCRETE STRENGTH REPORT

CLIENT  sgwards- Construstion Coyy 1230 -Gonprass -Streot; Fortland ;e

PROJECT""’-Ramac‘m""fnn--;-"i‘-‘crtlﬂnd--;"'ﬁuine""
TYPE OF coNCRETE‘""“""""“"‘55}‘0‘9""[551

hoa TIPS WU

LOCATION OF POUR. e GrgadPror TSty il e F

"o S g o v

SPECIMEN IDENTIFICATION

108

DATE CAST R o e 1

[P

DATE REC'D

7
y
H
4
\
I

e

DATE. TESTED

AGE Iti DAYS

AREA IN SQ. INCHES..

SLUMP IN INCHES.. ...

PER CENT AIR....

e et et 8 e e+ e

T T s e

TOTAL. CRUSHING LOAD N ST N

'y IR > >

COMPRESSIVE STREMGTH-PSI........ HEBE LD

TYPE OF FRACTURE

REMARKS:

RECEIVED

Edwards Constr, 3 JAs1 1973
Cariwright ECHMNICIAN: DEEL. D 8LOG ISP,
CiTy M PORT.MD

v
TYFICAL
FRACTURES

oy

PR

PR

- e e




R ch e Ty W e m

.
S Watwe Testing Laboratery

HOLLIS, MAINE 04042
TEL. 929-6605

BRANCH OFFICE: P. O. BOX 1787 ~ PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 - TEL. 774-6606 — AREA CODE 207

DESIGN - TESTING - INSPECTION
FOR THE CCNSTRUCTION INDUSTRY - INTERNATIONAL SERVICE

CONCRETE STRENGTH REPORT

CLIENT

Bemada Ian, Portland, tslne

PROJECT

TYPE OF CONCRETE .....3000..pai

ILOCATION OF POUR.. Lol

SPECIMEN IDENTIFICATION 1A

DATE CAST. . Bml w3

DATE REC'D 1202853

DATE TESTED A mBm 74

AGE IN DAYS

/AREA IN SQ. INCHES

SLUMP IN INCHES..

PER CENT AIR

TOTAL ‘CRUSHING .LOAD 89,000, - .

.COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH-PSI DB )

“TYPE (:OF iIFRACTURE. . . 1

SREMARKS: .. Sampled..Cron.trnek. #3G. a6 2o&h. 1. “

co: Tdwards Sonstr.
Cartwright

TECHNICIAN:

[TYPICAL |
. FRACTURES '

b

ey sy 1w
AN N A0t g,

e TR
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ré’
|
:
i
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%

e e et g
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Waiwe “Testing Laboralony

HoLLis, MAINE 04042
TEL. 929-6605

BRANCH OFFICE: P. O, BOX 1767 —~ PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 — TEL, 77<-6606 — AREA CODE 207

DESIGN - TESTING - INSPECTION
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY - INTERNATIONAL SERVICE

CONCRETE STRENGTH REPORT

CLIENT Edwards Construction Co., 1230 Congress Streat, Portland, Maine

TYPE OF CONCRETE. S/4" Max 30008 PSI

R RN

1 v
LOCATION OF Pour.. Linez N to U

dth tler fico »

SPECIMEN IDENTIFICATION

78

7C

DATE CAST

11=-30=-73

11~30-73

DATE REC'D

12-4.73

18-4-73

DATE TESTED.

12-28-73

12-28-73 .

a8

O Ry S SR

LR 4 Y AT, o

AGE IN DAYS. 29

AREA IN SQ. INCHES.. 28,3

SLUMP IN, INCHES..

PER CENT AIR

TOTAL CRUSHING. LOAD

COMPRESSIVE STREMGTH-PSI

e bt et s s

TYPE: OF FRACTULE.

REMARKS:
ca: Edwards 3
Dept‘_ Bldg, Insp, 1

I

[ A .

wornees

TYPICAL
FRACTURES

S, NPT




Waine Testing Laboratony

HoLLis, MAINE 04042
TEL. 929-6603

BRANCH OFFICE: P. O. BOX 1767 — PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 — TEL. 774-6626 — AREA CoDE 207

DESIGN - TESTING -~ INSPECTION
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY - INTERNATIONAL SERVICE

CONCRETE STRENGTH REPORT

CLIENT .Rawgrds Construetion Cov;-1230-5ongress-Streed

PROJECT.... .Rameda-Tn n-;'"i"ort-l'tmd‘;""kfntne rearamenses

SPECIMEN IDENTIFICATION...........

¥
é.
!

DATE CAST

DATE REC'D

DATE TESTED

AGE IN DAYS

AREA IN SQ. INCHES..

SLUMP IN INCHES.

PER CENT AIR

§
1
b
I
f
14
%
¢
il
]
{
{
W

TOTAL CRUSHING LOAD

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH-PSI.....e.

ey S i S St e o

TYPE OF FRACTURE

REMARKS: Gaapler -frem-Hrudk #-B3-ab—Biolnik

. e
sc: Edwarde Constr. 3 w PORTLAND
Oartwright 1 TECHNICIAN:

e g

TYPICAL
FRACTURES

e i

P

b L P = s 3 o v e




we “festing Laboratorny

HoLLis, MAINE 04042
TEL. 929-66'05

BRANCH OFFICE: P, O. BOX 1767 — PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 — TEL. 774-6606 — AREA CODE 207

DESIGN - TESTING - INSPECTION
THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY -~ INTERNATIONAL SERVICE

CONCRETE STRENGTH REPORT

P
i

€ Jonzraedas Dipoah, Yortlond, Malne

cLienT &9

pROJECT. .6awads Zan, lorilind, 'laino

TYPE OF CONCRETE.3/4" iex +0C 3000 TSI Cook Conorete, Portland, Maine

s

LOCATION OF POUR...L:’:’ c5 . to 3 Ploor 3lab  Ush tler

SPECIMEN IDENTIFICATION 6B 6C

DATE CAST...coo. + oo e oo 13-26-72 1-328 -73

DATE REC'D.. ) 113073 11-30-73

DATE TESTED . . 12-24-73 10=N4=73

AGE IN DAYS . IO -2 -/

; . !
AREA IN SQ. INCHES 28,9 2. *“-‘T*"-—J .
WECEIVED
L) :
YEVITTY73
PER CENT AIR. DEPT,

- ! Qf. BLOG: iR
CirY of Poamin'
TOTAL CRUSHING LOAD 2200

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH-PSI..... ..

SLUMP IN INCHES..

TYPE OF .FRACTURE. .....suu.. . 1

REMARKS: .. v ot o oo o e s s o+t

vo: Bdwards Conastruction 3
Depte Sldg. Insp. 1

TECHNICIAN:.

TYRPICAL
" “FRACTURES

=




HoLLis, MAINE 04042
TEL. 929-6605

BRANCH OFFICE: P, O. BOX 1767 — PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 ~ TEL. 774-6606 ~ AREA CobE 207

DESIGN- - TESTING .~ INSPECTION.
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY . — INTERNATIONAL. SERVICE,

CONCRETE- STRENGTH REPORT:

CLIENT Fawards Comstruction Co., 1230 Congrees St..ci, Portland, Maine.

prosct- Remede Inn, Portland, Meine

TYPE OF CONGRETE..S/.%. Lnxk v Ul tue

i

LOCATION ‘OF: POUR....0z¢utd fiver liwes & %o R

SPECIMEN IDENTIFIGATION , 10A

DATE CAST. oo o - S 13=7-73

DATE REC'D...... 1LR=13~78

DATE TESTED e . 12«14=73

ereressrssens menssen S o NI e PP

AGE IN DAYS oo .- ?

[}
[T Gennn v veaerars stvssestsisises sedeess caeses b er SEsavisasees

AREA* IN. SG: INCHES...... 8,3

SLUMP IN’' INCHES.

PER’ CENT AlR:

TOTAL CRUSHING, LOAD LUk

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTHNPSL. ... e e 00400, | REGEIVED

TYPE OF FRACTURE. RO VPR PR R S e DEC;' 8 1973.. .'

DEf. OF BLAD ?*%P
REMARKSY .o . . e Y Loy OF PurilAND
ce: Edwards _ l
‘Dépt. -Bldge Inop, "1
: I SRR V]

RSN A

L

e e

TECHNICIAN:

TYFICAL
FRACTURES

- P s e




falne ‘7%&%3’@ La

: HOLLIS,' MAINE 04042
TEL.. 923-6605

.BRANCH_.OFFICE: P. O, BOX 1787 ~ PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 — TEL. 774-6606 ~ AREA CoDE 207

DESIGN - TESTING - 'NSPECTION
:FOR:;THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY - -{NTERNATIONAL SERVICE

:CONCRETE ‘STRENGTH 'REPORT

EAWATES CORSL1UdLion ey XSO L oLgIBSZ ltreet, Jortluand, Maine

CLIENT

_PROJECT .. fhrin. Iung Loitlana, waine

TYPE-OF CONCRETE.. 3%l .M8% . ... 3066 1ol

- "

. LOCATION, OF , POUR......... e khon . b . 8. BEUEE siub

.SRECIMEN; IDENTIFICATION ; S

{DATE:CAST e o P

. DATE, REC'D. s L= i

DATE -TESTET- s . L ERe3unTo

AAGE: INIDAYS. o e -

-AAREA IN SQ. i INCHES.. ..

-SLUMP:IN - INCHES

‘PER (CENT AIR

FOTAL :CRUSHING ,LOAD....... . o L. 80,000 -

. . 2810.0
- COIAPRESSIVE <STRENGTH=PSL. i i et

TYRE :OF ;ERACTURE

.REMARKS:

B a

oo: Blwara.s .

Depte Bldge ‘ RECEIVED

TECHNICIAN:
LEC 131973

DEPT, OF BLDG, INSP,
¢ CITY,’OF-,PORTDM.

TXBICAL A W A % i Y 3‘ .')f;.'-.L‘.u‘.)...
+SRAGTURES | : R ”




Watwe “Testing Laboratony

Hotlis, MAINE 04042
TEL. 929-6605

BRANCH OFFICE: P. O. BOX 1767 — PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 — TEL. 774-6606 — AREA CODE 207

DESIGN - TESTING - INSPECTION
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY - INTERNATIONAL SERVICE

CONCRETE STRENGTH REPORT

Lweras Conptruetion Yo, L1050 bl e ntle Endoes
CLIENT o oo s oo s e Torslent): daine

P oy T mert Yooy yyF 1. .
pROJECT.. .. @RAda ian, fortlanl, lLaioe

.. 30008 IS
TYPE OF CONCRETE...... sooug 81

L.OCATION DF POUR

SPECIMEN IDENTIWFICATION

.
DATE CAST . oo - .. 11=-16-73

TS IS
DATE REC Do o L1-51-Y3

‘DATE TESTED ..

AGE N DAYS e s somsssssemsinse e o -

AREA N Q. INCHES...

SLUMP 1IN INCHES

PER CENT AIR.. .

TOTAL CRUSHING '.OAD...

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH-FSL. .. e s v

REGEIVED
N

S A AT R . DEPF . OF-BLDG.- ISR - § -
TRaards. o, *CITY OF PORTLAND
Dpak-. Bidge Ln8E.

YPE OF FRACTURE

R

REMERKS: v ERRe

.
34 20

Hee v

TECHNICIAN:

s 7
st o

FYPICAL Py Sa : L e 7
{FRACTURES e /

T Lt S




Watue “Testing Labsratery

HoLLis, MAINE €4042
TEL. 925-6603

SRANCH OFFICE: P. O. BOX 1767 — PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 - TEL. 774.6606 ~ AREA CODE 207

DESIGN - TEHSTING - INSPECTION
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY - INTERNATIONAL SERVICE

CONCRETE STRENGTH REPORT

CLIENT Eqwards Jonstruction Co., .2B0 Ucnpress Styeet Porgland, Maine

Ragads Tnmg I ortiand, Mains’

PROJECT... -
8000 FoL

TYPE OF CONCRETE.

LOCATION OF souR., ines i 0 U Grou:d floor 8S1ab -

« Bk

SPECIMEN IDENTIFICATION. oo o

Lo R
OATE CAST .. e v .1..‘:....5‘

DATE RECD naBNgey
- 18-85

DATE TESTED.. .

AGE IN DAYZS . i i

AREA IN SQ. INCHES

SLUMPF IN INCHES

PER CEMT AR L s s s o

TOTAL CRUSHING LOAD e 08,000

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH-PSL. .. e - 8228,0

INPE OF FRACTURE. ... o o o oo s i o D Y S
oo
Ay Temp, 83 F ‘.. .

cemagks:  Sampled from trick # 53 at 8330 A.. s
eoi Bamards Gonste 3 RECEIVED

Depb, Dldgs Inspe 1 . DEC 181973
TECHNICIAN:. . B DEPTLOE. BLDG..INSP,

PO

@ [T OF PORTLAND

' ’ A7 " deder e W e,
TYPITAL X 08} “ ! 'y . > / 'b{jrﬂl?!l}la rf‘f-‘ L
FRACTURES- i ! > B 3 K

.




Waine Teoting Laboratory

HoLLIS, . MAINE 04042
TEL. ©29.6605

BRANCH OFFICE: P. O, BOX 1767 — PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 — TEL, 774-6606 ~ AREA CoODE 207

DESIGN, - TESTING - INSPECTION

FOR THE CONS'i’RUCTiOb! INDUSTRY - INTERNATIONAL SERVICE -

v 2T ~
CONCRETE STRENGTH REPORT

‘ot

CLIENT... -

Fdwerde Copatruction Co., 1230 Jeongress Streat, Portland, Maine

PROJECT il

TYPE OF COI'CRETE.

LOCATION OF POUR
I 4B

SPECIMEN IDEN_TIFICATION

OATE CAST.
11-)7=73

DATE REC'D.

DATE TESTED....

AGE IN DAYS
. 883

4,50’

AREA IN SQ. INCHES

SLUMP IN INCHES..!

PER CENT AIR.

TOTAL CRUSHING LOAD...... . e wcommnmons s o 5 O 1 83,000, ..

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH-PSL. v 80000 L2938.0

TYPE OF FRACTURE - R e -

REMARKS:

<1 ~ T
g

co: Edwards
ENEOERE Dephe Blags Insp.- 1

RECEILVED |
DEC 1641973

DEPT. OF BiDG IN
P SP,

TYPICAL -
FRACTURES

et

[ L L P




. TEL. 929-6605

Vo . - | Eve 9203903
MAINE TESTING LABO'R.ATOR'Y“

HotLLis. MAINE 04042

CONCRETE FIELD REPORT
proJecT. Remad . paTE  Tovembar X8, 1973

CONCRETE ¢ UPPLIER Cook Coporete 00,, Yor tland, kalne
" ¥ ~
TYPE OF CONCRETE. 3/8" Max #GG . .DESIGN STRENGTH....

WEATHER R . | £ TEMPERATURE.. .. it

{sT LOAD ARR... 7580 ., 2:30 VoM.

CYLINDER FABRICATION

SLUMP % AIR wrT. c/F IDENT.
LEO" A, B, C,
6.00" A, B, C

LOCATION

TEST NO: ¥y  Foor slab lines N to U 4th fleor CU. YDS. PLACED
oy A}r‘._,_a wall }ine ¥

e b sStL.UMP TESTS

R N

TEST NO. " TRUCK SLUMP LOCATION

o

-
3
§
{
i
t
g
3
H
5
3
+
!

REMARKS: - © v it ae RECEIVED f

MOvH 21873

DERT. OF 8. 6B
CTY OF Qi Wb

el

¥ - J
CU. YDS. PLACED THIS DAY: PREVIOUS: TOTAL TO DATE:
REMARKS: © teudk # 40 vejected %o loag on job  9:45 AJM.
Tpudk f# 49 rejeoted ¢ long on jo¥ 10:3C .M.

PN

iNspEcTOR:  ‘Frank Eraéﬂrphﬂf‘z ‘ _~Halne Tasting Labors’
2 H - . N . .

LEFT LAB: 61 3O AN R

ARR. LAB: 3:30 PV St . “_@’W
ld1es 3B 4u Stephen P. Fensterar

ek < s 0




Wﬁ ,. e @?W@? _.,{fq%m/@imﬁ

HoLLis, Maing 04042
TEL, 920-6505

BRANCH OFFICE: P. 0, BOX 1767 — PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 - TEL, 774-6606 —~ AREA Cobe 207

DESIGN - TESTING —- INSPECTION .
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY - INTERNATIONAL SERVICE

CONC RETE STRENGTH REPORT

CUENT | Sdw t *2..1230 Congresa dtreet, Portiand, ¥nine

PROJECT.. "8peda Inng,, Lr*lmd,rxine

TYPE OF CONCRETE 30CO. paj..

LOCATION OF POUR. --BOOL S62h Lines 11 to &}

GPECIMEN IDENTIFICATION. L84

DATE CAST ... .. . oo s . N RO 1

B T

DATE REC'D, d=iin74

.

«

' DATE TESTED e, Axil=%4.

N

AGE IN DAYS_ 14

L

AREA IN sQ, INCHES....... . 13 7%

SLUMP IN INCHES

FER CENT AIR. ..

FEET ‘
TOTAL CRUSHING LOAD......... . SE EIVED o

o LD s
COMPRESSIVE STRENQTH"PSI s

::P.r' ur "“)G ‘NSP. T
eIy ue PORTLAND

TYPE OF FRACTURE,
s R

REMARKS:  .Sampled from tru £.440 at 11:00 Ay

Srety

00: Edwards 3
Gertwrigh’a 1

TYPICAL
FRACTURLS
N




2 7@%55%? 4@5&’2@5’@%0&%0

AN O
HoLLIS, MAINE 04042 JAN 231973
TEL. 920-6605 DEPT. OF BuDG INSP.

ITY, 0F PORTLAND
BRANCH OFFICE: P. O. BOX 1767 -~ PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 — TEL. 774-6€606 — A A Co

DESIGN - TESTING - INSPECTION
FOR THE COMTTRUCTION INDUSTRY - INTERNATIONAL SERVICE

CONCRETE STRENGTH REPORT

cupnt  “dwerds Genstraction Co., 1230 Conrress Stmeet, “ortlnnd, Maine

z t1g [N
PROJECT iEm&CE‘ Ipn, Io _..__.t..nd, iinine

amr
TYPE OF CONCRETE... .. ..‘.?..‘.‘.9.':’ Pol

f

SPECIMEN IDENTIFICATION 128 120
DATE CAST.... 18=28-73 182-28-73

DATE REC'D l=2-74

3

DATE TESTED....... 1=28=74

P A

1

AGE IN DAYs .. 28

AREA IN SQ. INCHES 2809

SR .

SLUMP !N INCHES . ) 4,00

2

PER CENT AIR

TOTAL CRUSHING LOAD 200,000
9837.0

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH-PSI

bl E
‘YPE OF FRAC"‘URF l o oo

R’E ) P :
Tianis; PnERod £rov reuck £ 40 ot 11700 2.1,

, 6e: Edwa rda ’ 3

iz

Dept. Bidg. Insp, 1

TECHNICIAN:

-
Tustrat

m';cr:mr.s i :—(‘) } ‘ﬁﬂ 5 2




Watne “[esting Laboratery

HolLls, MAINE 04042
TEL. 929-6605

BRANCH OFFICE: P, O. BOX 1767 ~ PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 ~ TEL. 774-6606 — AREA CopE 207

DESIGN -~ TESTING - INSPECTION
FOIR "HE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY -~ INTERNATIONAL SERVICE

CONCRETE STRENGTH REPORT

por o T
PROJECT

TYPE OF CONCRETE

LOCATION OF POUR. .

SPECIMEN IDENTIFICATION... ot e rensronn s sesabeterstataans suestere sensissees sen sonrees 50 -
11-8=73 11=8-73

DATE CAST

DATE REC' Do oo I L Aot 31-9-73

A ; Dewlm b
DATE TESTED..... ... . .. i8-8 737

AGE 1IN DAYS... . e i

AREA IN SQ. INCHES.. ..

SLUMP.IN INCHES... .

PER CENT AIR

€3
TOTAL CRUSHING LOAD... o s 213 000 . 78,000

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH-PS! ... . ..0131.0  ~  2547,0

TYPE OF FRACTURE . ... . RURT SOOI S
Sampled from truck # 41 et 10:30 A.M.
* ge: Edwards Construction 3 ' N :
i.1amcDepte Bldge 1nSp 1 ‘“CEIVED ]

- PR
pat AT

g

o pa

- .” - ' * ¢ . t' AS 4 ".' A H R . 4 ." F‘ . _‘ \—":‘
Typica. o f 3 = S L . armaker o
. SRACTURES

oA

I

© st meg




TeL. 929-6605
Evz. 929-3903

MAINE TESTING LABORATORY

HoLLis. MAINE 04042

CONCRETE FIELD REPORT

Docember 7, 1973
PROJECT DATE. . o -« oo o osssersin

Cock
CONCRETE SUPPLIER ... . ..

3/4" Max AGT

Conorete Company, Yortland, Maine

TYPE OF CONCRETE..
fair
WEATHER T AIR TEMPERATURE

100 PM
1st LOAD ARR. .. e .. . .LAST LOAD .. ... 2 o

CYLINDER FABRICATION
TEST NO. TRUCK  TIME  SLUMP % AIR WT. c/F IDENT.

1 # 54  0:00 A.MY 4.75" 104, 10B1,1G3
.LOCATION

TgST NO. lines H to N 8r°und flonr slab Ctl. YDS. PLACED

SLUMP TESTS

TRUCK TIME SLUMP LOCATION
# 68 11:00 AJdb.  4,50"

REMARKS:

CU. YDS. PLACED THIS DAY: PREVIOUS: TOTAL TO DATE:

REMARKS:
- oot Edwarda ‘ 3
Dept., Bldgz. lnsp.

frank Brady
INSPECTOR: ,’.0‘0 A H

e L[] »
LEFT LAB:  5:00 PoMo
arrdbos: 40 .

Maine Testiag Laboratofy




TeEL. 929-6605
Eve. 929-3903 .

MAINE TESTING LABORATORY

HoLlis. MAINE 04042

CONCRETE FIELD REPORT

proJEcr, Baeds Ian, Fortland, Mals Deoember 5, 1973.. .

Cook C 1
CONCRETE SUPPLIER onorete Company, Portland, Maino

3/4" Ma .
TYPE OF CONCRETE.... / x ... ..DESIGN STRENGTH 3000 PST

sair

WEATHER..

8:00 AJM,.

isT LLOAD

CYLINDER FABRICATION:
TEST NO. TRUCK TIME SLUMP % AIR wT. c/F IDENT.
1 # 8¢ B:30 AJM. &.857 9A, Y, 90
LOCATION

TEST NO. cU. YDS. PLACED

SLUMP TESTS
'i'EéT NO. Tl‘QUCK” TIME SL.UMP LOCATION

# 55 10330 A.M. 4.,00"
2 # 38 1:158 Pl 350"

REMARKS:

CU. YDS. PLACED THIS DAY: PREVIOUS: " TOTAL TO DATE

‘REMARKSDept. Bldgs Insp.
Edwards

Frenk Brédy Maine Tes
INSPECTOR: 14 00 A.M. ’ ssting Laboratory

" LEFT LAB: PP Y :
ERN 6300 Xo.Ma . A g/{a‘-f;‘l Ly, 'LZ:»)/:»L(«AK- .
ARR. LAB: - Stephien Y. rensgermalcer /




TEL, 929‘5>-3

Eve. 9203353

MAINE TESTING LABORATORY

HoLLis. MAINE 04042

CONCRETE FIELD REPORT
Remada Inn, Portland, Maine
PROJECT e o o i i s 1o s 00 . .. . . .DATE..
Cookk Concrete Co., Portlsnd, Naine

5/41" Max -
TYPE CF CONCRETE e wn. ... .DESIGN STRENGTH. ... € 3000 Fo
TF Qeipa

CONCRETE SUPPLIER

WEATHER

ST
1st LOAD ARR. . ... .

CYLINDER FABRICATION

N

ERUCK 5.4 nv};ei, . SLUMP % AIR WT. c/F IDENT.
0" u 5,00 8A, £B, 80

LOCATION
}.ines N to U ground fioor slab

¥
3
4
3
!
{
i
£
!
.

TEST NO. CU. YDS. PLACED

SILUMP TESTS

= . RUCK TIME SLUMP LLOCATION
TE§T NO #T@J 10:45 M. £,75"

. \“
REMARK3S: ‘ RECE] V'F*D*

DEC191973

DEET OF piny wyep.

Y OF pogyL %'
CU. YDS. PLACED THIS DAY: PREVIOUS: ~—roTAL—TQ DATE:

: Edwerde 3
%Mé‘g%%‘ Bldg. Insp. 1L

Frenk Brady Mei
’ ne Testing Labor
inspecTOR: 00 ALM, ’ oratory

1

LEFT LABL: 30 P.¥. . .

AP e 0 h o tophen P: Fenstarmeker J Tm——
T e

Ki




7”& . ez-gzﬁvem@g@ 4@%%

HoLLis, MAINE 04042
TEL, 929-660S5

BRANCH OFFICE: P. 0. BOX 1767 — PORTLAND, MAINE 04104 — TE\. 774-6606 — AREA CODE 207
DESIGN - TESTING - INSPECTION
FOR THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY - INTERNATIONAL SERVICE .

s

- CONCRETE STRENGTH REPORT

Maine

PROJECT .

TYPE, OF. CONCRETE

LOCATION OF FOUR

SPECIMEN IDENTIFICATION......... 94

DATE CAST. : Sl il 1 e) BB

[N

DATE REC'D ) 11-21-75

DATE TESTED...... .. ORI 1 13 1953, i S

i

AGE IN DAYS o SHVS E: S

AREA IN SQ. INCHZES...... 28,43

SLUMP IN INCHES..

PER CENT AIR
R

SRV TN

TOTAL CRUSHING LOAD OO <1 PN 216+ S

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH-PSI.... &441..0

TYPE OF FRACTURE. ..

REMARKS:. RECEIVED

co: Bawarda, g DEC3 1973

Dept. Bldg. Iné;zf. 1 DEPT. 0f BiLog, sp
' CITY OF PORTLAND
.

{

e T Q! i O Ur1 (7 I;:,{;:»./,-?"//i/l/"\/

TYPICAL
FRACTURES

B

e A D g,




TEL, 929.6605

Eve. 929.3903
'MAINE TESTING LABORATORY

HoLLis. MAINE 04042

-

= ar g

S

CONCRETE FIELD REPORT
Ramada Inn, Portland, Maine

PROJECT. ... ..

e DATE..
Conk Conorate & b H
CONCRETE suppLIErR.- 0K Conereste Co., Portland, kuine

AU 3 GO
TYPE OF CONCReTE, 2/ 4" 1nx At

. e e wwonnnDESIGN STRENGTH..
" Cl
WEATHER  Yartlp Cloudy

R AIR TEMPERATURE..
: AoLlL 40 ¥
1st LoAD arr. B:00 b LAST Loap 2340 T

CYLINDER FABRICATION
TEST NO.

TRUCK TIME SLUMP

% AIR WT. c/F IDENT.
1 g 53 8:20 A.M. 3,76"

8A, 61, &C

LOCATION

TEST No. Mines N to U 6th tisr floor slab

CU. YDS. PLACED

SLUMP TESTS
TEST NO.

TRUCK TIME
1

SLUMP 1.OCATION
# BO 10: 00 Aelia 4.25"

RECEIVED
REMARKS:

QECS 1973

DEPY. OF BLDG. W'
CITY OF PORTLAY

CU. YOS, PLACED THIS DAY:

. PREVIOUS: TOTAL TO DATE:
REMARKSUwerds Const. 3

Dept. Bldg. Insp, 1

Frank Brady
7:00 AL

3:30 P.M.
ARRMYARB: 40

INSPECTOR:

Maine Teating Laboratory
LEFT LAB:

,//- ."r' B -‘/‘./( §a
Staphen Yo Faritormn




TEL. 929-6605
EVE. 929-3903

MAINE TESTING LABORATORY

HoLLiS. MAINE 04042

CONCRETE FIELD REPORT

fumndn lnn, Portlend, waine . | pate, Hovember 26, 1978

Gock Conorete Company, Portisnd, lialne

PROJECT "

CONCRETE SUPPLIER

" 0 300 PS5
TYPE OF CONCRETE 0 ]50};3/4: A.Gi Ve e o ..DESIGN STRENGTH. ... 60)0 ........... 1 ....... .

Fedr R 50°F

WEATHER. _AIR TEMPERATURE . wo. e e .

{stT LOAD ARR. 8:00 As Mo
CYLINDER FABRlCATlON

TRUCK TIME. SLUMP %* AIR wT. c/F IDENT.
30 145 A, 4,00" 5A, 5B, 56

LOCATION

tesT No. Lines f to N floor slab bth tier CU. YDS. PLACED

SLUMP TESTS

TEST NO. TRUCK TIME SLUMP LOCATION

l 30 10:48 AJM. 4,76"
2 37 2: 60 Poda &.25“

REMARKS:

cU. YDS. PLACED THIS DAY: PREVIOUS: TOTAL TO DATE:

REMARKSgwaran Construction 3
Dept. Bl tnspection 1

NSPECTOR: Inspeotor: Yrank Brady uaine Testing Laboratory
P 300 AWM.

LEFT LAB:  my ‘. vt 4 ity ;
ﬂ-ﬁsﬂes\:“ Qs OIP oM iy e K 2 hadl s Dl i
ARR. P4 ‘?t‘ephbn P. renntermaker /;‘zg?;




TEL. 929-6605
E\ z. 929-3903

MAINE TESTING LABORATORY

HoLLis, MaINE 04042

CONCRETE FIELD REPORT

PROJECT.

CONCRETE SUPPLIER.C

TYPE OF cONCRETES/B! Mux AGU

; "
WEATHER..... 2} aht Rain AIR TEMPERATURE
2:00 P.M.

{st LOAD ARR. 8300 it.be . . LAST LOAD....

CYLINDER FABRICATICN

TEST NO. TRUCK TIME SLUMP * AIR wWT. c/F IDENT.
1 38 9:304.0Ms B 6,00 4A, 4B, 4C

LLOCATION

TEST NO. CLll. YDS. PLACED

Lines N to V floor‘ slab

SLUMP TESTS

TEST NO. TRUCK TIME SLUMP LOCATION
38 10:40 A.M. 5,50"

REMARKS:

CU. YDS, PLACED THIS DAY: PREVIOUS: " TOTAL TO DATE:

REMARKS:

oo} ldards_Construction
Dapt. Bldge Insp.

iNsPEcToRr: frank Bredy Maine Testing Laboratory
LEFT LAB: 7300 Al /

_— .
ARR. LaB: 3:00 P.M. __4%1 W!w é’ﬁaz;%@!ﬁ:’
C S tdphen P. Fenstornakexn Lz




N
1

TEL. 929-6605 { -
Eve. 920.3203
Y

" MAINE. TESTING LABORATORY

HoLLis. MAINE 04042

CONCRETE FIELD REPORT

proJecT Ramada Inn, Portland, Maine

CONCRETE SUPPLIER..CO K bonorete Compuny,

TYPE OF CONCRETE S/4" Max. AGG

WEATHER Cloudy
8100 Alke

ist LOAD

CYLINDER FABRICATION

TEST NO. TRUCK TIME SLUMP %* AIR wT. c/F IDENT.
1 38 B850 A.M. 5,00 34y 3B, 3C

LOCATION

Lines N to E Floor Slsb 4th floor GU. YDS. PLACED

SLUMP TESTS

TRUCK TIME SLUMP 1LOCATION
51 9:45 A.H. 8 4,50"

REMARKS:

CcU. YDS. PLACED THIS DAY: PREVIOUS:

REMARKS:

co:Bdwards Construotion
Cartwrisht

inspEcTor:  Frank Brad; Meine Testing lLeboratory

LerT LaB: 7300 ALk ?ﬂ'fly 2 *?/‘ a7 iihss

AL Lo s iy it

amR. Lag: 5200 PoMe ‘ BYephen Y. J0 .ﬁ'fgd.'m?{k‘é?q '/,;,'“-
Miles: 40 . P




